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Men / 42 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Peyton Ferrucci607
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.800 9.0008.900 8.9008.700 53.100
1 2 2 4T 2T 3T 1 

1 

Keillor Dorsey606
Davis Diamonds

8.200 8.200 9.0009.300 8.5009.100 52.300
5T 5 1 4T 1 8T 2 

2 

Sam Thayer603
Bayshore Elite

8.500 7.900 8.7008.400 9.2008.700 51.400
2T 6T 6T 9T 2T 1T 3 

3 

Gray Hargreaves602
Bayshore Elite

8.500 7.800 9.2008.500 8.9008.300 51.200
2T 8 4T 1 6T 3T 4 

4 

Logan Bill611
Gold Country

8.300 7.500 9.1008.800 8.7008.600 51.000
4 9T 3 2T 4 5T 5 

5 

Aidan Visaya608
Davis Diamonds

8.000 8.400 8.9007.600 9.2008.300 50.400
7 4 10 6T 6T 1T 6 

6 

Caleb Nichols614
Vacaville

8.200 7.500 8.6008.400 8.5008.200 49.400
5T 9T 6T 11 8T 8T 7 

7 

Beau Burks609
Extreme

6.800 7.900 8.9008.500 8.7008.400 49.200
9 6T 4T 6T 5 5T 8 

8 

Robert Rockett605
Classic

6.000 8.900 8.8008.200 8.4007.400 47.700
11T 1 8 8 10 10T 9 

9 

Dylon Inay-Wheeler604
Classic

6.500 8.500 9.1007.200 8.6007.300 47.200
10 3 12 2T 11T 7 10T

10T

Destin Mink613
Vacaville

7.400 7.400 8.5007.400 8.3008.200 47.200
8 11 11 12 8T 12 10T

10T

Garrett Torres610
Extreme

6.000 7.300 8.7008.100 8.4007.300 45.800
11T 12 9 9T 11T 10T 12 

12 
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